
Reliability 
Recognized 
Around the World
NYLON MONO (NY) is commonly used in the automotive industry to protect 
hoses and wire harnesses from excessive wear. NY’s tough characteristics can 
increase hose life up to 300%. This lengthened life span is recognized in terms of 
reduced maintenance, a professional, attractive and durable appearance and 
greater customer satisfaction. With the additional protection that NY provides, it 
pays for itself throughout the life of your product.

NY is braided from 12 mil Nylon 6-6 Polyamide monofilament. The tight braid 
construction covers fully and provides excellent surface abrasion resistance for 
assemblies exposed to excessive wear. The smooth nylon fibers and tight construc-
tion also reduce abrasion damage caused by hoses and harnesses rubbing against 
the inside wall of the sleeving.

NY resists all common automotive chemicals.      
It won’t rot or retain moisture.

• Economical and Easy  
 to Install
• Braided From 12 Mil  
 Nylon 6-6 Polyamide  
 Monofilament Yarns
• Cut and Abrasion  
 Resistant 
• Expands up to 150% 
• Halogen Free 
• Resists Gasoline and  
 Engine Chemicals

NY’s qualities of toughness and ease of instal-
lation make it the choice of auto manufacturers 
for protecting and managing cables and wire 

harnesses.

 Nylon® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Corporation.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

2”

NYN0.13BK
NYN0.25BK
NYN0.38BK
NYN0.50BK
NYN0.63BK
NYN0.75BK
NYN1.00BK
NYN1.25BK
NYN1.50BK
NYN2.00BK

3/32”
1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
7/16”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

1”
1 1/2”

1/4”
3/8”
7/16”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 3/8”
1 1/2”

2”
3”

1,000’
1,000’
500’
500’
500’
250’
250’
250’
200’
200’

225’
200’
125’
100’
100’
75’
50’
50’
40’
50’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

0.22
0.31
0.72
1.03
1.12
1.47
1.60
1.78
2.55
2.26

Tight Weave

1/2” NYT0.50BK 11/32” 9/16” 500’ 100’ Black (BK) 1.03

SPECIALTY

Nylon Mono
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www.cablemarkers.com


